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Competition 6 - LP Equestrian FEI Pony Freestyle Test Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: H: Elizabeth Coe; C: Trish Sellers; B: Sandi Gillott

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM P33069 BURROWA-BASHAR Jessica-Skinner NSW
8:08 AM 4118 BEVANLEEASTRONOMER Mikayla-Symends aLb
8:16 AM 6922 MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan QLb
8:24 AM 2799 RIVERLEA STORMBOY Jorja Mccloskey QLb
8:32 AM End of Class

Competition 9 - Horseland Gold Coast FEI Junior Freestyle Test

Judges: H: Elizabeth Coe; C: Trish Sellers; B: Sandi Gillott

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:45 AM 5397 CASPIAN-WFE Aakia-tuechetta ab
8:53 AM 4524 SEHHINFUSION TamikaReach NSW
9:01 AM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLb
9:09 AM 3788 GB WINCHESTER India Cochrane QLb
9:17 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLb
9:25 AM 1475 FUNTIME Bronte Rigney QLb
9:33 AM 5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLb
9:41 AM 7313 FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO Emmerson Ball QLb
9:49 AM 6773 BRADGATE PARK FEDERER Kate Kyros SA

9:57 AM 1073 GLENN US Olivia Farrell QLb

10:05 AM End of Class

Competition 32 - Crystal Cascade Horse Park Advanced Freestyle

Judges: H: Jacqui Huppert; C: Mary Seefried; B: Sandi Gillott

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:00 AM 5521 HRSTDBANCE Lindal-Binch aLb
11:08 AM 5135 AVEDEN GENE Madison Dawdy QLb
11:16 AM 418 VALHALLA | Elliot Patterson QLb
11:24 AM 6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb QLb
11:32 AM 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Fiona Hills QLb
11:40 AM 483 ASHWOOB-RPARK-PRESCOTF Sheridyn-Ashwood NSW
11:48 AM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLb
11:56 AM End of Class

Competition 12 - International Horse Breeders FEI Young Rider Freestyle Test

Judges: H: Jacqui Huppert; C: Tracy Rathjen; B: Sandi Gillott

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLb
1:38 PM 2546 MOONDBANZ Jorja-Peower NSW
1:46 PM 3225 LUCINDERELLA Madeleine Mackenzie QLb

1:54 PM End of Class



Competition 20 - Prydes Easifeeds CDN Intermediate | Freestyle

Judges:

Time

3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:16 PM
3:24PM
3:32PM
3:40 PM
3:48 PM
3:56 PM
4:04 PM
4:12 PM
4:20 PM
4:28 PM
4:36 PM

H: Sheryl Hering; C: Mary Seefried; B: Jacqui Huppert

Bridle No. Horse

5971 LAQUESTAR

5443  KALMNARENGIR

1165  TOTAL RECALL

5966 AEATORONTO

4129 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN

4307 DIAMONDZBLUEFERRO

6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON

3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE

3335 FERRAGAMO

9675 BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY

5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN
6157 FORTUNE COOKIE

Rider
Georgie Cham
Sarah-Heoneywell
Jemma Heran
Rachael Bell
Sally Devlin
Racheal-Spring
Emma Cahalane
Elloise Devlin
Nicole Tough
Alexis Hellyer
Trisha Sellers
Mackenzie Boundy
End of Class

Rosehip Main Arena

State
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb



Competition 25 - Interpath 4Cyte Intermediate A/B Freestyle

Judges: H: Tracy Rathjen; C: Sheryl Hering; B: Jacqui Huppert

Rosehip Main Arena

Time Bridle No. Horse

Rider

5:40 PM 4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh
5:48 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland

5:56 PM 18 BIAMOND-DREAMERTFLE Ricky-Maemillan
6:04 PM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord
6:12 PM 3864 BATHESTARGALACHEA Caroline-Bonney
6:20 PM End of Class

Competition 15 - Vision Freight Forwarding Under 25 Grand Prix Kur

Judges: H: Maria Schwennesen; C: Mary Seefried; B: Jacqui Huppert

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider

6:40 PM 105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk
6:49 PM 7555 FALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna-Hawkins
6:58 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen
7:07 PM 9020 QUEENSEANDB Claire-Plenty
7:16 PM End of Class

Competition 29 - Martin Collins CDN Grand Prix Freestyle

Judges: H: Maria Schwennesen; C: Mary Seefried; B: Jacqui Huppert

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider

7:16 PM 4885 FERERRO-CHOCOLATEBOX Sheridyn-Ashwood
7:25PM 4007 RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA Danielle Shearer
7:34PM 5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-Watts
7:43 PM L EEFSIAZZABIT Lizzie- Wilson-Fellows
7:52 PM 3053 BRUMAL RebertHarrisson-Seh
8:01 PM End of Class

Competition 33 -Kohnkes Own Medium 4B (Open)

State

QLp
QLb

Judges: E: Karen Crommelin; C: Emma Flegman
Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider
8:00 AM 2757 CARLOS Phillip Bobic
8:08 AM 5873 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS Anika Green
8:16 AM 6320 SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-Watts
8:24 AM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey
8:32 AM 7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Victoria Welch
8:40 AM 7574 FLORENZ Nicole Tough
8:48 AM 9676 LORD LACHLAN Elliott Patterson
8:56 AM 5967 CONNOR JemmaHeran
9:04 AM 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard
9:12 AM 7263 BILLAGALL JAZZ Diane Mackie
9:20 AM Break
9:28 AM Break
9:36 AM 73 GLENCOE TORINO Matthew Lord
9:44 AM 6735 BERTONE Lauren-George
9:52 AM 63 DEHERETLF Rieky-Maemillan
10:00 AM 7050 BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN Harvey Besley
10:08 AM 7276 FESTAMENT Julie-Bland
10:16 AM 5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts
10:24 AM P3309 BURROWA-BASHAR Jessica-Skinner
10:32 AM 6953 SALIENT PARK TELYNOR Toni Webb
10:40 AM 1576 EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE Sally Collins
10:48 AM 4855 SPR FIGARO Linda Treur
10:56 AM Break
11:04 AM Break
11:12 AM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban
11:20 AM 2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller
11:28 AM 6599 DIRECTORS CUT Charlee Hammel
11:36 AM 6138 WOODCREST ECLIPSE Tarni Woodhead
11:44 AM 3650 JAZZAROUND Jayden Donald
11:52 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly
12:00 PM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen Mcauslan
12:08 PM 1096 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary Mcgregor-Potter
12:16 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon

12:24 PM End of Class

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
Qb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

QLb

QLb

QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
Qlb
QLb
QLb



Competition 33 - Kohnkes Own Medium 4C (Open)

Judges:

Time
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM
1:17 PM
1:25 PM
1:33 PM
1:41 PM
1:49 PM
1:57 PM
2:05 PM
2:13PM
2:21PM
2:29 PM
2:37PM
2:45 PM
2:53PM
3:01PM
3:09 PM
3:17PM
3:25PM
3:33PM
3:41PM
3:49 PM
3:57PM
4:05 PM
4:13 PM
4:21 PM
4:29 PM
4:37 PM
4:45 PM
4:53 PM
5:01 PM
5:09 PM

E: Julie Watson; C: Maria Schwennesen

Bridle No. Horse

P3309 BURROWA-BASHAR

1576 EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE

6735 BERFONE

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI

4855 SPR FIGARO

5867 CONNOR

7574 FLORENZ

7263 BILLAGALL JAZZ

6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE
63 DEHEREFLF

276 TESTAMENT
7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY
73 GLENCOE TORINO
6417 QUATERBELLA K
9676 LORD LACHLAN
6529 SAN CHURO
6320 SAN FAMA
2279 DYNOMITE
6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
7050 BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN

6138 WOODCREST ECLIPSE
5873 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS
3650 JAZZAROUND

6321 REMI LAURIES JOY

3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM
6599 DIRECTORS CUT

2757 CARLOS

6953 SALIENT PARK TELYNOR
1096 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ

Rider
Jessica-Skinner
Sally Collins
Lauren-George
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Linda Treur
JemmaHeran
Nicole Tough
Diane Mackie
Lucinda Peacey
Ricky-Maemillan

Break

Break
JulieBland
Victoria Welch
Matthew Lord
Ashleigh Urban
Elliott Patterson
Elizabeth Ballard
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Isobelle Muller
Jordan Jolly
Harvey Besley

Break

Break
Tarni Woodhead
Anika Green
Jayden Donald
Danielle Mcmahon
Kristen Mcauslan
Charlee Hammel
Phillip Bobic
Toni Webb
Hillary Mcgregor-Potter

End of Class

Indoor Arena 2

Qb
QLb
Qb
QLb
Qb
QLb
Qb
QLb
Qb

QLb
Qb
QLb
Qb
QLb
Qb
QLb
Qb
QLb



